Rajasthan Housing Board - e-Auction

ltem Wise Leading Bid Report

Auction ID:

Department:

Auto Extension:

Auction Method:

% of Winning Amount for Post
Event EMD/ SD:

Auction Brief:

413
JiC -1
Allow

Forward Auction

15.00

Reference No.:
Authority:
Auto Extension Mode:

Sita Ram Bari-DY HOUSING COMMISSIONER JC-II

Unlimited

e Auction for sale of commercial properties at SCHEME NAME: JHULELAL MARKET, (FOOD COURT)
MANSAROVAR , JAIPUR (SEMI CONSTRUCTED SHOP)

Sr.

Asset Details
No.

Min. Bid Value

H1 Price

Gain In Figure

Gain In
(%)

H1 Bidder

Bid Date &
Time

SCHEME NAME: JHULELAL
MARKET, (FOOD COURT)
MANSAROVAR , JAIPUR (SEMI
CONSTRUCTED
SHOP),HOUSE/PLOT NO.-
JM/SG-186 (CORNER)

28,31,911.00000

31,12,000.00000

2,80,089.00000

9.89045

NARESH CHAND JAIN
(09jainmeenal@gmail.com)

22/07/2020
17:43:09

SCHEME NAME: JHULELAL
MARKET, (FOOD COURT)
MANSAROVAR , JAIPUR (SEMI
CONSTRUCTED
SHOP),HOUSE/PLOT NO.-
JM/SG-187 (CORNER)

13,92,941.00000

15,57,500.00000

1,64,559.00000

11.81378

manoj thadani
(vicky.thadhani@gmail.com)

23/07/2020
00:04:11

SCHEME NAME: JHULELAL
MARKET, (FOOD COURT)
MANSAROVAR , JAIPUR (SEMI
CONSTRUCTED
SHOP),HOUSE/PLOT NO.-
JM/SG-188 (CORNER)

10,28,876.00000

16,01,600.00000

5,72,724.00000

55.66501

Sachin sharma
(sachinsharmal982.sk@gmail.com)

23/07/2020
00:56:46

SCHEME NAME: JHULELAL
MARKET, (FOOD COURT)
MANSAROVAR , JAIPUR (SEMI
CONSTRUCTED
SHOP),HOUSE/PLOT NO.-
JM/SG-189 (CORNER)

20,91,105.00000

39,00,000.00000

18,08,895.00000

86.50426

Kamal Tahiliani
(kamal9829010334@gmail.com)

22/07/2020
21:14:49

SCHEME NAME: JHULELAL
MARKET, (FOOD COURT)
MANSAROVAR , JAIPUR (SEMI
CONSTRUCTED
SHOP),HOUSE/PLOT NO.-
JM/SG-190 (CORNER)

10,28,876.00000

20,37,000.00000

10,08,124.00000

97.98304

Smita Goyal
(smitagoyaljpr@gmail.com)

23/07/2020
00:55:31

SCHEME NAME: JHULELAL
MARKET, (FOOD COURT)
MANSAROVAR , JAIPUR (SEMI
CONSTRUCTED
SHOP),HOUSE/PLOT NO.-
JM/SG-191 (CORNER) (SC)

13,92,941.00000

22,12,500.00000

8,19,559.00000

58.83659

No
(mahendrakumarpathhir@gmail.com)

22/07/2020
19:41:21




