Rajasthan Housing Board - e-Auction

Item Wise Leading Bid Report

Auction ID: 413 Reference No.:

Department: J/C - II Authority: Sita Ram Bari-DY HOUSING COMMISSIONER JC-II

Auto Extension: Allow **Auto Extension Mode:** Unlimited

Auction Method: Forward Auction

% of Winning Amount for Post

15.00 Event EMD/ SD:

e Auction for sale of commercial properties at SCHEME NAME: JHULELAL MARKET, (FOOD COURT) Auction Brief:

MANSAROVAR, JAIPUR (SEMI CONSTRUCTED SHOP)

Sr. No.	Asset Details	Min. Bid Value	H1 Price	Gain In Figure	Gain In (%)	H1 Bidder	Bid Date & Time
1	SCHEME NAME: JHULELAL MARKET, (FOOD COURT) MANSAROVAR, JAIPUR (SEMI CONSTRUCTED SHOP),HOUSE/PLOT NO JM/SG-186 (CORNER)	28,31,911.00000	31,12,000.00000	2,80,089.00000	9.89045	NARESH CHAND JAIN (09jainmeenal@gmail.com)	22/07/2020 17:43:09
2	SCHEME NAME: JHULELAL MARKET, (FOOD COURT) MANSAROVAR, JAIPUR (SEMI CONSTRUCTED SHOP),HOUSE/PLOT NO JM/SG-187 (CORNER)	13,92,941.00000	15,57,500.00000	1,64,559.00000	11.81378	manoj thadani (vicky.thadhani@gmail.com)	23/07/2020 00:04:11
3	SCHEME NAME: JHULELAL MARKET, (FOOD COURT) MANSAROVAR, JAIPUR (SEMI CONSTRUCTED SHOP),HOUSE/PLOT NO JM/SG-188 (CORNER)	10,28,876.00000	16,01,600.00000	5,72,724.00000	55.66501	Sachin sharma (sachinsharma1982.sk@gmail.com)	23/07/2020 00:56:46
4	SCHEME NAME: JHULELAL MARKET, (FOOD COURT) MANSAROVAR, JAIPUR (SEMI CONSTRUCTED SHOP),HOUSE/PLOT NO JM/SG-189 (CORNER)	20,91,105.00000	39,00,000.00000	18,08,895.00000	86.50426	Kamal Tahiliani (kamal9829010334@gmail.com)	22/07/2020 21:14:49
5	SCHEME NAME: JHULELAL MARKET, (FOOD COURT) MANSAROVAR, JAIPUR (SEMI CONSTRUCTED SHOP),HOUSE/PLOT NO JM/SG-190 (CORNER)	10,28,876.00000	20,37,000.00000	10,08,124.00000	97.98304	Smita Goyal (smitagoyaljpr@gmail.com)	23/07/2020 00:55:31
6	SCHEME NAME: JHULELAL MARKET, (FOOD COURT) MANSAROVAR, JAIPUR (SEMI CONSTRUCTED SHOP),HOUSE/PLOT NO JM/SG-191 (CORNER) (SC)	13,92,941.00000	22,12,500.00000	8,19,559.00000	58.83659	No (mahendrakumarpathhir@gmail.com)	22/07/2020 19:41:21